Federal Way Freaky 5K 2012

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 27, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Nathan Breyer
Mark Drangsholt
Jeremy Hackenberg
Chuck Wolber
Mason Johnson
Jonathan Forward
Mathias Forward
Shelby Hutton
Helena Ducusin
Bailey Wolber
Tony Schoeler
Molly Ivey

James Curtis
Matt Kowalski
Mary Ellard-lvey
Ben Faulkner
Zoe Forbes
Allison DeBoer
Brandon Ducusin
Sandra Walimaa
Amanda Jacobsma
Leila Curtis

Emily DeBoer
Jenna Muller
Scott DeBoer
Carol Sparacio
Kristian Bartel
Jessica Bergh
Todd Zern

Curtis Moon
Kaitlyn White
Fionnuala Ivey
Rebecca McNamara
Ashley Martin
Steve Payne
Jordan Erickson
Terry Felts
Makayla Long
Nicolaas Van dijen
Linda Todd
Michael Sorenson
Eric Robson
Kosta Pamboukas
Hannah Robson
Bethany Forward
William Forbes
Abbie Preiser
Greg Gorgen
Laurie Kesgard
Sam Morissette
Kirsten Doyen
Leah Williams
Mathew Biritt
Victoria Britt
Gretchen Persinger
Karen Tolle
Alisah Donnelly
Chase Donnelly
Heather Dodge
Miriam Sequeira
Elbert Field

5K Run Overall

City

Federal Way
Federal Way
maple valley
Federal Way
Federal Way
Milton
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Tacoma
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Auburn
Federal Way
Federal Way

Tacoma
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Tacoma

Federal Way

Federal Way
Federal Way

Federal Way
Tacoma
Auburn
Federal Way
Federal Way
SeaTac
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

Tacoma

Federal Way
Federal way

Lacey
Federal Way

Bib No

422
407
220
279
228
213
212
288
198
280
259
223
189
234
201
207
209
191
199
276
405
188
190
246
192
418
126
141
281
245
277
224
406
424
251
202
293
239
274
272
267
290
289
201
214
210
255
218
230
413
197
401
297
298
253
273
415
414
292
263
208

Age Gender

36
54
37
38
14
15
17
21
13
14
52
14
35
35
47
30
13
13
11
50
28
33
9
13
42
39
12
37
36
32
17
11
23
29
47
32
50
14
47
56
48
36
31
35
11
10
14
57
42
20
45
30
28
23
29
48
27
29
43
28
73
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Age Group
1 30-39
1 50-59
230-39
330-39
111-15
211-15
116-19
120-29
111-15
311-15
250-59
211-15
4 30-39
530-39
140-49
6 30-39
311-15
411-15
411-15
1 50-59
2 20-29
1 30-39

14-10
511-15
140-49
7 30-39
511-15
230-39
8 30-39
9 30-39
116-19
611-15
320-29
4 20-29
2 40-49
10 30-39
250-59
711-15
3 40-49
350-59
4 40-49
11 30-39
12 30-39
330-39
811-15
11-10
911-15
350-59
2 40-49
120-29
3 40-49
4 30-39
2 20-29
520-29
6 20-29
4 40-49
7 20-29
320-29
5 40-49
820-29
1 60-99

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:19:29.0 0:19:30.5 0:00:01.5
0:21:19.8 0:21:21.1 0:00:01.3
0:21:49.9 0:21:51.7 0:00:01.7
0:22:06.8 0:22:10.6 0:00:03.8
0:22:16.5 0:22:19.1 0:00:02.5
0:22:21.9 0:22:25.3 0:00:03.4
0:22:41.3 0:22:44.5 0:00:03.1
0:22:47.0 0:22:49.8 0:00:02.7
0:23:25.1 0:23:27.1 0:00:01.9
0:23:26.4 0:23:30.4 0:00:03.9
0:24:02.3 0:24:02.3
0:24:11.9 0:24:13.9 0:00:01.9
0:24:51.3 0:24:54.5 0:00:03.2
0:24:51.9 0:24:56.1 0:00:04.2
0:25:04.0 0:25:08.8 0:00:04.8
0:25:58.9 0:26:14.4 0:00:15.4
0:26:02.4 0:26:09.9 0:00:07.4
0:26:16.1 0:26:19.1 0:00:02.9
0:26:17.1 0:26:20.3 0:00:03.2
0:26:34.5 0:26:40.4 0:00:05.8
0:26:40.2 0:27:05.1 0:00:24.9
0:26:47.2 0:26:54.1 0:00:06.8
0:26:54.9 0:26:57.1 0:00:02.2
0:27:11.9 0:27:19.1 0:00:07.2
0:27:15.9 0:27:15.9
0:27:34.0 0:27:38.8 0:00:04.8
0:27:49.2 0:27:53.6 0:00:04.4
0:27:53.0 0:28:12.6 0:00:19.6
0:28:03.2 0:28:06.4 0:00:03.1
0:28:20.2 0:28:23.9 0:00:03.7
0:28:32.7 0:28:43.6 0:00:10.9
0:28:35.1 0:28:39.4 0:00:04.2
0:28:38.5 0:28:43.1 0:00:04.6
0:28:44.4 0:29:05.9 0:00:21.4
0:28:46.6 0:28:53.6 0:00:06.9
0:29:04.1 0:29:13.1 0:00:08.9
0:29:06.5 0:29:16.7 0:00:10.2
0:29:11.4 0:29:14.4 0:00:02.9
0:29:22.9 0:29:28.1 0:00:05.2
0:29:41.5 0:29:55.1 0:00:13.6
0:29:47.4 0:29:55.1 0:00:07.7
0:29:48.8 0:30:19.2 0:00:30.4
0:30:19.0 0:30:33.4 0:00:14.4
0:30:24.2 0:30:53.1 0:00:28.9
0:30:36.7 0:30:51.9 0:00:15.2
0:30:59.5 0:31:07.7 0:00:08.1
0:31:00.2 0:31:02.6 0:00:02.4
0:31:03.0 0:31:15.8 0:00:12.8
0:31:23.1 0:31:32.5 0:00:09.4
0:31:23.3 0:31:46.1 0:00:22.7
0:31:25.9 0:31:31.7 0:00:05.7
0:31:42.6 0:32:10.8 0:00:28.2
0:31:44.8 0:32:12.1 0:00:27.2
0:31:45.2 0:32:11.8 0:00:26.6
0:31:45.8 0:32:05.6 0:00:19.8
0:31:48.7 0:31:54.4 0:00:05.6
0:32:00.0 0:32:07.7 0:00:07.6
0:32:00.2 0:32:07.7 0:00:07.4
0:32:05.3 0:32:13.9 0:00:08.6
0:32:14.4 0:32:37.9 0:00:23.5
0:32:21.8 0:32:29.5 0:00:07.7

Pace
6:17/M
6:53/M
7:02/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:03/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:52/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:21/M
10:24/M
10:26/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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101
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Kimberly Nordmark

Elena Sequeira
Jacob Allstaedt
Matt Britt

Dan Forward
Neal Stoddard
Heather Forbes
Brandon Baggiore
Michael Biggs
Bridget O'Connor
Mary Jaenicke
Olivia Gonzales
Shane Sobczak
Kevin Greer
Samuel Mills
Diane Sorenson
Pam Sanderson
Briana Johnson
O'nesha Brown
Weston King
Linda Zimmerman
Trish Oberst
Nick Oberst
Angela King
Roger Jaenicke
Angela Faulkner
Michelle Johnson
Xinli Arnhold
Charlyn Arnold
Terry Arnhold
Charles Hone
Grant Bailey
Jordan Bailey
Jeannie Miller
Danielle Hutton
Aaron Baggiore
Kim Baggiore
Jerry Schuur
Erika Schuur
Hunter Goolsbey
Eric Straume
Bree Mann

Jaye Zern

Luke Sorenson
David Decoteau
Jillian Decoteau
Janelle Bogart
Cyndi Smith
Linda Duff

Giovanni DeSimone

Cindy DeSimone
Emma Erickson
Dottie Erickson
DJ Cherry

Rachel Brandmire
Jillian Bamache
Chang Pak
Megan Erickson
Rebecca Hallin
Colleen Sembar
Pat Dyhrman
Pacquing Fredrico
Aric Reyna

Kim Schoeler
Lucy LaDoe

Lynn LaDoe

Jill Yates

Douie Johnston
Julie Johnston

5K Run Overall

Tacoma
Federal Way

Federal Way
Burien
Federal Way
Federal Way
Maple Valley
Federal Way
Auburn
renton
Federal Way
Puyallup
VANCOUVER
Federal Way
Bonney Lake
Federal Way

Tacoma
North Charleston

Tacoma
Auburn
Federal Way
maple valley
Federal Way

Federal Way
Federal Way
Spanaway
Spanaway
Federal Way
Milton
Federal Way
Federal Way

Tacoma
Renton

Auburn

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

Fife
Kent
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

Des Moines

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

247
262
423
421
215
270
211
51
285
248
226
286
266
219
244
269
257
227
300
232
283
295
294
231
225
206
229
16
411
2
222
124
125
243
287
66
102
410
260
217
409
242
282
268
193
194
412
265
200
196
195
204
205
425
402
420
249
203
221
261
419
408
256
258
236
235
296
416
417

49
35
27
28
52
69
45
20
54
44
49
30
39
50
65
53
54
30
18
38
30
41
8
28
50
28
41
4
41
51
71
39
10
64
48
41
41
30
28
15
15
37
39
12
28
27
43
44
56
46
46
8
6
14
14
15
28
31
46
57
69
40
17
51
8
43
50
10
43
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6 40-49
5 30-39
4 20-29
520-29
4 50-59
260-99
7 40-49
620-29
5 50-59
8 40-49
9 40-49
6 30-39
13 30-39
6 50-59
3 60-99
4 50-59
5 50-59
7 30-39
216-19
14 30-39
8 30-39
10 40-49
21-10
920-29
7 50-59
10 20-29
11 40-49
24-10
12 40-49
8 50-59
4 60-99
15 30-39
31-10
160-99
13 40-49
540-49
14 40-49
16 30-39
11 20-29
611-15
711-15
9 30-39
10 30-39
811-15
7 20-29
12 20-29
15 40-49
16 40-49
6 50-59
6 40-49
17 40-49
34-10
4 4-10
911-15
10 11-15
10 11-15
8 20-29
11 30-39
18 40-49
7 50-59
260-99
7 40-49
216-19
8 50-59
54-10
19 40-49
9 50-59
41-10
20 40-49

0:32:31.5
0:32:37.9
0:32:38.3
0:32:41.3
0:32:45.2
0:33:00.2
0:33:05.4
0:33:12.0
0:33:37.2
0:33:42.7
0:33:58.2
0:34:06.7
0:34:31.5
0:34:36.5
0:34:58.2
0:35:18.3
0:35:24.1
0:35:32.4
0:35:52.3
0:36:15.6
0:36:23.2
0:36:26.0
0:36:26.2
0:36:28.1
0:37:20.1
0:37:35.0
0:37:37.9
0:37:48.6
0:37:49.1
0:37:49.3
0:37:57.5
0:38:08.6
0:38:09.0
0:38:28.4
0:38:29.2
0:38:41.8
0:38:56.5
0:39:28.7
0:39:30.1
0:39:41.0
0:40:00.7
0:40:24.8
0:40:25.2
0:40:25.9
0:40:27.2
0:40:40.9
0:40:53.6
0:41:03.0
0:41:32.7
0:41:55.7
0:41:58.4
0:42:03.0
0:42:03.8
0:42:10.0
0:42:21.7
0:42:30.2
0:42:31.2
0:43:18.7
0:44:02.0
0:44:02.0
0:44:13.6
0:44:21.2
0:44:23.3
0:44:42.9
0:45:14.2
0:45:15.2
0:46:08.7
0:46:10.4
0:46:11.2

0:32:47.2
0:33:01.6
0:32:56.7
0:32:57.2
0:33:00.2
0:33:10.2
0:33:13.4
0:33:28.9
0:34:01.9
0:34:03.4
0:34:11.7
0:34:21.9
0:34:51.2
0:34:43.7
0:35:07.9
0:35:24.2
0:35:35.1
0:35:39.8
0:36:10.1
0:40:55.8
0:36:31.8
0:36:52.7
0:36:52.9
0:41:08.8
0:37:33.9
0:37:52.2
0:37:45.1
0:38:19.8
0:38:20.5
0:38:20.5
0:38:08.4
0:38:21.8
0:38:22.4
0:38:35.4
0:38:45.6
0:38:57.4
0:39:13.4
0:39:41.7
0:39:41.5
0:39:59.2
0:40:18.7
0:40:46.1
0:40:46.1
0:40:32.2
0:40:55.4
0:41:08.4
0:41:16.1
0:41:25.1
0:41:49.9
0:42:18.4
0:42:21.1
0:42:12.9
0:42:12.8
0:42:28.2
0:42:40.7
0:42:49.2
0:42:49.2
0:43:28.7
0:44:12.5
0:44:12.7
0:44:25.5
0:44:40.9
0:44:40.4
0:44:55.5
0:45:26.4
0:45:28.2
0:46:20.9
0:46:13.8
0:46:14.6

0:00:15.7
0:00:23.7
0:00:18.3
0:00:15.8
0:00:14.9
0:00:09.9
0:00:07.9
0:00:16.9
0:00:24.7
0:00:20.7
0:00:13.4
0:00:15.2
0:00:19.6
0:00:07.1
0:00:09.6
0:00:05.8
0:00:10.9
0:00:07.3
0:00:17.7
0:04:40.2
0:00:08.6
0:00:26.6
0:00:26.6
0:04:40.6
0:00:13.8
0:00:17.1
0:00:07.1
0:00:31.2
0:00:31.4
0:00:31.2
0:00:10.9
0:00:13.2
0:00:13.4
0:00:06.9
0:00:16.4
0:00:15.6
0:00:16.9
0:00:12.9
0:00:11.3
0:00:18.1
0:00:17.9
0:00:21.2
0:00:20.8
0:00:06.2
0:00:28.2
0:00:27.4
0:00:22.4
0:00:22.1
0:00:17.1
0:00:22.7
0:00:22.7
0:00:09.8
0:00:08.9
0:00:18.1
0:00:18.9
0:00:18.9
0:00:17.9
0:00:09.9
0:00:10.5
0:00:10.6
0:00:11.9
0:00:19.7
0:00:17.1
0:00:12.5
0:00:12.1
0:00:12.9
0:00:12.1
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.3

10:29/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:57/M
11:00/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:17/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:28/M
11:34/M
11:42/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:46/M
12:03/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:29/M
12:34/M
12:44/M
12:45/M
12:48/M
12:54/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:03/M
13:07/M
13:11/M
13:15/M
13:24/M
13:31/M
13:32/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:36/M
13:40/M
13:43/M
13:43/M
13:58/M
14:12/M
14:12/M
14:16/M
14:18/M
14:19/M
14:25/M
14:35/M
14:36/M
14:53/M
14:54/M
14:54/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Jennifer Cope

Ellisha Ley

Theresa Vichich-Weber
Eugina Lucero

Jennifer Paymaster
Tracy Phillips

Karlina Brown

Tennille Gammelgaard
Lisa Shanafelt

Alan Klein

5K Run Overall

federal way
Bonney Lake
Belfair

Des Moines
Yelm

Des Moines

Federal Way
Federal Way
Enumclaw

187
238
275
240
250
254
299
216
264
233

34
34
45
44
35
44
38
31
30
66
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12 30-39
13 30-39
21 40-49
22 40-49
14 30-39
23 40-49
15 30-39
16 30-39
17 30-39
560-99

0:46:24.6
0:46:35.8
0:46:54.3
0:47:39.4
0:47:40.6
0:48:30.9
0:48:31.4
0:48:37.7
0:48:38.3
0:56:55.3

0:46:38.4
0:46:50.5
0:47:06.7
0:48:03.2
0:48:03.6
0:48:50.7
0:48:49.9
0:49:04.4
0:49:04.3
0:57:16.2

0:00:13.8
0:00:14.6
0:00:12.3
0:00:23.7
0:00:22.9
0:00:19.8
0:00:18.4
0:00:26.6
0:00:25.9
0:00:20.8

14:58/M
15:02/M
15:08/M
15:22/M
15:23/M
15:39/M
15:39/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
18:22/M



Federal Way Freaky 5K 2012

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, October 27, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

Place Name

1 Emily DeBoer
Xinli Arnhold
Emma Erickson
Dottie Erickson
Lucy LaDoe

a b wWN

Place Name

Helena Ducusin
Molly lvey

Zoe Forbes
Allison DeBoer
Jenna Muller
Fionnuala Ivey
Makayla Long
Bethany Forward
Abbie Preiser
Rachel Brandmire
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Place Name
1 Kaitlyn White
2 O'nesha Brown

Place Name

1 Shelby Hutton
2  Amanda Jacobsma
3  Rebecca McNamara
4  Ashley Martin
5  Victoria Britt
6  Gretchen Persinger
7  Alisah Donnelly
8 Miriam Sequeira
9 AngelaKing
10 Angela Faulkner
11 Erika Schuur
12 Jillian Decoteau

5K Run Age Group

City

City

Auburn
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

City

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Auburn
Auburn
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

City
Tacoma

City
Milton

Federal Way

Lacey
Tacoma
Federal Way
Tacoma
Federal Way

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Female 4 to 10
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
190 9 10 0:26:54.9 0:26:57.1 0:00:02.2 8:41/M
16 4 47 0:37:48.6  0:38:19.8 0:00:31.2 12:12/M
204 8 60 0:42:03.0 0:42:12.9 0:00:09.8 13:34/M
205 6 61 0:42:03.8 0:42:12.8 0:00:08.9 13:34/M
236 8 68 0:45:14.2 0:45:26.4 0:00:12.1 14:35/M
Female 11 to 15
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
198 13 2 0:23:25.1  0:23:27.1 0:00:01.9 7:33/M
223 14 3 0:24:11.9 0:24:13.9 0:00:01.9 7:48/M
209 13 5 0:26:02.4 0:26:09.9 0:00:07.4 8:24/M
191 13 6 0:26:16.1  0:26:19.1 0:00:02.9 8:28/M
246 13 11 0:27:11.9 0:27:19.1 0:00:07.2 8:46/M
224 11 14 0:28:35.1 0:28:39.4 0:00:04.2 9:13/M
239 14 18 0:29:11.4  0:29:14.4 0:00:02.9 9:25/M
214 11 21 0:30:36.7 0:30:51.9 0:00:15.2 9:52/M
255 14 22 0:31:00.2 0:31:02.6 0:00:02.4 10:00/M
402 14 62 0:42:21.7 0:42:40.7 0:00:18.9 13:40/M
Female 16 to 19
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
277 17 13 0:28:32.7 0:28:43.6 0:00:10.9 9:12/M
300 18 41 0:35:52.3 0:36:10.1 0:00:17.7 11:34/M
Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
288 21 1 0:22:47.0 0:22:49.8 0:00:02.7 7:21/M
405 28 8 0:26:40.2 0:27:05.1 0:00:24.9 8:36/M
406 23 15 0:28:38.5 0:28:43.1 0:00:04.6 9:14/M
424 29 16 0:28:44.4 0:29:05.9 0:00:21.4 9:16/M
298 23 26 0:31:45.2 0:32:11.8 0:00:26.6 10:15/M
253 29 27 0:31:45.8 0:32:05.6 0:00:19.8 10:15/M
415 27 29 0:32:00.0 0:32:07.7 0:00:07.6 10:19/M
263 28 31 0:32:14.4  0:32:37.9 0:00:23.5 10:24/M
231 28 44 0:36:28.1  0:41:08.8 0:04:40.6 11:46/M
206 28 45 0:37:35.0 0:37:52.2 0:00:17.1 12:07/M
260 28 52 0:39:30.1  0:39:41.5 0:00:11.3 12:45/M
194 27 55 0:40:40.9 0:41:08.4 0:00:27.4 13:07/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Place Name

Place Name

SOONO U WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Leila Curtis
Jessica Bergh
Hannah Robson
Leah Williams
Elena Sequeira
Olivia Gonzales
Briana Johnson
Linda Zimmerman
Bree Mann

Jaye Zern

Megan Erickson
Jennifer Cope
Ellisha Ley
Jennifer Paymaster
Karlina Brown

Tennille Gammelgaard

Lisa Shanafelt

Place Name

SOONO UGN WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Mary Ellard-Ivey
Laurie Kesgard
Kirsten Doyen
Karen Tolle
Heather Dodge
Kimberly Nordmark
Heather Forbes
Bridget O'Connor
Mary Jaenicke
Trish Oberst
Michelle Johnson
Charlyn Arnold
Danielle Hutton
Kim Baggiore
Janelle Bogart
Cyndi Smith
Cindy DeSimone
Rebecca Hallin
Lynn LaDoe
Julie Johnston

Theresa Vichich-Weber

Eugina Lucero
Tracy Phillips

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Tacoma
Federal Way
Federal Way

Federal Way
renton
Federal Way

North Charleston

Auburn
Federal Way
Federal Way
federal way
Bonney Lake
Yelm

Federal Way
Federal Way

City

Federal Way
Federal Way
Tacoma
Federal way

Tacoma
Federal Way
Federal Way
Auburn

maple valley

Milton
Federal Way

Fife

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

Belfair
Des Moines
Des Moines

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
188 33 9 0:26:47.2 0:26:54.1 0:00:06.8 8:38/M
141 37 12 0:27:53.0 0:28:12.6 0:00:19.6 9:00/M
291 35 20 0:30:24.2 0:30:53.1 0:00:28.9 9:48/M
401 30 25 0:31:42.6 0:32:10.8 0:00:28.2 10:14/M
262 35 33 0:32:37.9 0:33:.01.6 0:00:23.7 10:31/M
286 30 37 0:34:06.7 0:34:21.9 0:00:15.2 11:00/M
227 30 40 0:35:32.4  0:35:39.8 0:00:07.3 11:28/M
283 30 42 0:36:23.2 0:36:31.8 0:00:08.6 11:44/M
242 37 53 0:40:24.8 0:40:46.1 0:00:21.2 13:02/M
282 39 54 0:40:25.2 0:40:46.1 0:00:20.8 13:02/M
203 31 63 0:43:18.7 0:43:28.7 0:00:09.9 13:58/M
187 34 72 0:46:24.6  0:46:38.4 0:00:13.8 14:58/M
238 34 73 0:46:35.8 0:46:50.5 0:00:14.6 15:02/M
250 35 76 0:47:40.6 0:48:03.6 0:00:22.9 15:23/M
299 38 78 0:48:31.4 0:48:49.9 0:00:18.4 15:39/M
216 31 79 0:48:37.7 0:49:04.4 0:00:26.6 15:41/M
264 30 80 0:48:38.3 0:49:04.3 0:00:25.9 15:41/M

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
201 47 4 0:25:04.0 0:25:08.8 0:00:04.8 8:05/M
230 42 23 0:31:23.1  0:31:32.5 0:00:09.4 10:07/M
197 45 24 0:31:25.9 0:31:31.7 0:00:05.7 10:08/M
273 48 28 0:31:48.7 0:31:54.4 0:00:05.6 10:15/M
292 43 30 0:32:05.3 0:32:13.9 0:00:08.6 10:21/M
247 49 32 0:32:31.5 0:32:47.2 0:00:15.7 10:29/M
211 45 34 0:33:05.4 0:33:13.4 0:00:07.9 10:40/M
248 44 35 0:33:42.7 0:34:03.4 0:00:20.7 10:52/M
226 49 36 0:33:58.2 0:34:11.7 0:00:13.4 10:57/M
295 41 43 0:36:26.0 0:36:52.7 0:00:26.6 11:45/M
229 41 46 0:37:37.9 0:37:45.1 0:00:07.1 12:08/M
411 41 48 0:37:49.1 0:38:20.5 0:00:31.4 12:12/M
287 48 50 0:38:29.2 0:38:45.6 0:00:16.4 12:25/M
102 41 51 0:38:56.5 0:39:13.4 0:00:16.9 12:34/M
412 43 56 0:40:53.6 0:41:16.1 0:00:22.4 13:11/M
265 44 57 0:41:03.0 0:41:25.1 0:00:22.1 13:15/M
195 46 59 0:41:58.4 0:42:21.1 0:00:22.7 13:32/M
221 46 64 0:44:02.0 0:44:12.5 0:00:10.5 14:12/M
235 43 69 0:45:15.2 0:45:28.2 0:00:12.9 14:36/M
417 43 71 0:46:11.2 0:46:14.6 0:00:03.3 14:54/M
275 45 74 0:46:54.3 0:47:06.7 0:00:12.3 15:08/M
240 44 75 0:47:39.4  0:48:03.2 0:00:23.7 15:22/M
254 44 77 0:48:30.9 0:48:50.7 0:00:19.8 15:39/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Place Name

Place Name

1

O oOoONOOOTPA~WN

Sandra Walimaa
Terry Felts
Linda Todd
Diane Sorenson
Pam Sanderson
Linda Duff
Colleen Sembar
Kim Schoeler
Jill Yates

Place Name

]
2

Jeannie Miller
Pat Dyhrman

Place Name

1

A OWDN

William Forbes
Nick Oberst
Jordan Bailey
Douie Johnston

Place Name

1

O©OoOoO~NOOOTPA~WN

—_
o

Mason Johnson
Jonathan Forward
Bailey Wolber
Brandon Ducusin
Kristian Bartel
Hunter Goolsbey
Eric Straume
Luke Sorenson
DJ Cherry

Jillian Bamache

Place Name

]
2

Mathias Forward
Aric Reyna

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Federal Way

Auburn
Federal Way
Bonney Lake
Kent

Federal Way
Federal Way

City
Federal Way

City
Federal Way

Spanaway

City

maple valley
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Renton

Federal Way

City
Federal Way
Des Moines

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
276 50 7 0:26:34.5 0:26:40.4 0:00:05.8 8:34/M
293 50 17 0:29:06.5 0:29:16.7 0:00:10.2 9:23/M
272 56 19 0:29:41.5 0:29:55.1 0:00:13.6 9:35/M
269 53 38 0:35:18.3 0:35:24.2 0:00:05.8 11:23/M
257 54 39 0:35:24.1  0:35:35.1 0:00:10.9 11:25/M
200 56 58 0:41:32.7 0:41:49.9 0:00:17.1 13:24/M
261 57 65 0:44:02.0 0:44:12.7 0:00:10.6 14:12/M
258 51 67 0:44:42.9 0:44:55.5 0:00:12.5 14:25/M
296 50 70 0:46:08.7 0:46:20.9 0:00:12.1 14:53/M

Female 60 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
243 64 49 0:38:28.4  0:38:35.4 0:00:06.9 12:25/M
419 69 66 0:44:13.6  0:44:25.5 0:00:11.9 14:16/M

Male 10 and under

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
210 10 25 0:30:59.5 0:31:07.7 0:00:08.1 10:00/M
294 8 41 0:36:26.2 0:36:52.9 0:00:26.6 11:45/M
125 10 46 0:38:09.0 0:38:22.4 0:00:13.4 12:18/M
416 10 59 0:46:10.4 0:46:13.8 0:00:03.3 14:54/M

Male 11 to 15

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
228 14 5 0:22:16.5 0:22:19.1 0:00:02.5 7:11/M
213 15 6 0:22:21.9 0:22:25.3 0:00:03.4 7:13/M
280 14 8 0:23:26.4  0:23:30.4 0:00:03.9 7:34/M
199 11 13 0:26:17.1  0:26:20.3 0:00:03.2 8:29/M
126 12 16 0:27:49.2 0:27:53.6 0:00:04.4 8:58/M
217 15 49 0:39:41.0 0:39:59.2 0:00:18.1 12:48/M
409 15 50 0:40:00.7 0:40:18.7 0:00:17.9 12:54/M
268 12 51 0:40:25.9 0:40:32.2 0:00:06.2 13:02/M
425 14 54 0:42:10.0 0:42:28.2 0:00:18.1 13:36/M
420 15 55 0:42:30.2 0:42:49.2 0:00:18.9 13:43/M

Male 16 to 19

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
212 17 7 0:22:41.3 0:22:44.5 0:00:03.1  7:19/M
256 17 58 0:44:23.3 0:44:40.4 0:00:17.1 14:19/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Place Name

Place Name

1

ONO O~ WN

Sam Morissette
Mathew Britt
Chase Donnelly
Jacob Allstaedt
Matt Britt
Brandon Baggiore
David Decoteau
Chang Pak

Place Name

SOONO A WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16

Nathan Breyer
Jeremy Hackenberg
Chuck Wolber
James Curtis

Matt Kowalski
Ben Faulkner
Carol Sparacio
Todd Zern

Curtis Moon
Jordan Erickson
Eric Robson
Kosta Pamboukas
Shane Sobczak
Weston King
Grant Bailey
Jerry Schuur

Place Name

1

NOoO ok~ wiN

Scott DeBoer

Steve Payne
Nicolaas Van dijen
Michael Sorenson
Aaron Baggiore
Giovanni DeSimone
Pacquing Fredrico

5K Run Age Group

City

City

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

City

Federal Way
Federal Way
Tacoma

Federal Way
Federal Way

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
SeaTac
Federal Way
Tacoma
Spanaway

City

Auburn
Federal Way
Tacoma
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
413 20 27 0:31:23.3 0:31:46.1 0:00:22.7 10:07/M
297 28 28 0:31:44.8 0:32:12.1 0:00:27.2 10:14/M
414 29 29 0:32:00.2 0:32:07.7 0:00:07.4 10:19/M
423 27 31 0:32:38.3 0:32:56.7 0:00:18.3 10:32/M
421 28 32 0:32:41.3 0:32:57.2 0:00:15.8 10:33/M
51 20 35 0:33:12.0 0:33:28.9 0:00:16.9 10:43/M
193 28 52 0:40:27.2 0:40:55.4 0:00:28.2 13:03/M
249 28 56 0:42:31.2 0:42:49.2 0:00:17.9 13:43/M

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
422 36 1 0:19:29.0 0:19:30.5 0:00:01.5 6:17/M
220 37 3 0:21:49.9 0:21:51.7 0:00:01.7 7:02/M
279 38 4 0:22:06.8 0:22:10.6 0:00:03.8 7:08/M
189 35 10 0:24:51.3 0:24:54.5 0:00:03.2 8:01/M
234 35 11 0:24:51.9 0:24:56.1 0:00:04.2 8:01/M
207 30 12 0:25:58.9 0:26:14.4 0:00:15.4 8:23/M
418 39 15 0:27:34.0 0:27:38.8 0:00:04.8 8:54/M
281 36 17 0:28:03.2 0:28:06.4 0:00:03.1 9:03/M
245 32 18 0:28:20.2 0:28:23.9 0:00:03.7 9:08/M
202 32 20 0:29:04.1  0:29:13.1 0:00:08.9 9:23/M
290 36 23 0:29:48.8 0:30:19.2 0:00:30.4 9:37/M
289 31 24 0:30:19.0 0:30:33.4 0:00:14.4 9:47/M
266 39 37 0:34:31.5 0:34:51.2 0:00:19.6 11:08/M
232 38 40 0:36:15.6  0:40:55.8 0:04:40.2 11:42/M
124 39 45 0:38:08.6 0:38:21.8 0:00:13.2 12:18/M
410 30 48 0:39:28.7 0:39:41.7 0:00:12.9 12:44/M

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
192 42 14 0:27:15.9 0:27:15.9 8:47/M
251 47 19 0:28:46.6  0:28:53.6 0:00:06.9 9:17/M
274 47 21 0:29:22.9 0:29:28.1 0:00:05.2 9:28/M
267 48 22 0:29:47.4  0:29:55.1 0:00:07.7 9:36/M
66 41 47 0:38:41.8 0:38:57.4 0:00:15.6 12:29/M
196 46 53 0:41:55.7 0:42:18.4 0:00:22.7 13:31/M
408 40 57 0:44:21.2 0:44:40.9 0:00:19.7 14:18/M

Page 70of 8



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Place Name

Place Name

1

ONO OV~ WN

Mark Drangsholt
Tony Schoeler
Greg Gorgen
Dan Forward
Michael Biggs
Kevin Greer
Roger Jaenicke
Terry Arnhold

Place Name

1

a b wWN

Elbert Field
Neal Stoddard
Samuel Mills
Charles Hone
Alan Klein

City

City

Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Maple Valley
Puyallup
Auburn
Federal Way

City

Federal Way
Burien
VANCOUVER
Federal Way
Enumclaw

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
407 54 2 0:21:19.8 0:21:21.1 0:00:01.3 6:53/M
259 52 9 0:24:02.3 0:24:02.3 7:45/M
218 57 26 0:31:03.0 0:31:15.8 0:00:12.8 10:01/M
215 52 33 0:32:45.2 0:33:00.2 0:00:14.9 10:34/M
285 54 36 0:33:37.2 0:34:01.9 0:00:24.7 10:51/M
219 50 38 0:34:36.5 0:34:43.7 0:00:07.1 11:10/M
225 50 42 0:37:20.1  0:37:33.9 0:00:13.8 12:03/M
2 51 43 0:37:49.3 0:38:20.5 0:00:31.2 12:12/M
Male 60 and over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
208 73 30 0:32:21.8 0:32:29.5 0:00:07.7 10:26/M
270 69 34 0:33:00.2 0:33:10.2 0:00:09.9 10:39/M
244 65 39 0:34:58.2 0:35:07.9 0:00:09.6 11:17/M
222 71 44 0:37:57.5 0:38:08.4 0:00:10.9 12:15/M
233 66 60 0:56:55.3 0:57:16.2 0:00:20.8 18:22/M

5K Run Age Group
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